NORAYNE G. SIMKINS

noraynesstudiosalon@gmail.com 2224 N Sedgwick St. Unit #1 Chicago, Illinois 60614

C: (773) 603-8322

Motion Pictures Studio Mechanics Local 476: Member since 2011

NORAYNE'S STUDIO SALON, Chicago, Illinois
Owner/Master Stylist/Make-Up Artist

CHICAGO TV, MOVIE AND THEATRE HIGHLIGHTS:

Chicago Justice - Season 1, NBC - Chicago, IL
Hair Stylist

Chicago Med Season 1,2, NBC -Chicago, IL
Hair Stylist

Discovery Channel Commercial - Teen Drive PSA - Chicago, IL
Make-Up Artist

Chiragq - Chicago, IL

Hair Stylist

Love is a Four Letter Word - NBC Pilot -Chicago, IL
Hair Stylist

Broadway in Chicago - First Wives Club - Chicago, IL
Hair Stylist

Chicago Fire-Season 3,NBC-Chicago

Hair Stylist and Make-Up Artist

Sirens - Season 2, USA Network - Chicago, IL

Hair Stylist

Wal-Mart Print Shoot - Chicago, IL
Hair Stylist

Coca-Cola Commercial - Chicago, IL
Hair Stylist

US Bank Commercial - Chicago, IL

Hair Stylist and Make-Up Artist

GEMS - Chicago Teach Award Gala - Chicago, IL
Hair Stylist and Make-Up Artist

Chicago Fire - Season 2, NBC - Chicago, IL

Hair Stylist

Chicago PD, NBC - Chicago, IL
Hair Stylist

Crisis, NBC - Chicago, IL

Hair Stylist

Sirens, USA Network - Chicago, IL
Hair Stylist

Betrayal, ABC - Chicago, IL

Hair Stylist

Mind Games, ABC - Chicago, IL
Hair Stylist

Divergent, DVG Productions LLC - Chicago, IL
Hair Stylist

Doubt, ABC Pilot - Chicago, IL
Hair Stylist

Big Fish, Oriental Theatre - Chicago, IL
Hair Stylist and Make-up Artist
Influence, 20" Century Fox TV Pilot - Chicago, IL

2007 to Present

2016

2015-16

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013-2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2015

2013

2013



Hair Stylist

Pfizer / Eliquis Conference, McCormick Place - Chicago, IL
Hair Stylist and Make-up Artist

Claire Boutique Spring 2013 POS Print Shoot - Chicago, IL
Hair Stylist and Make-up Artist

Shoot My Events - Chicago, Illinois

Hair Stylist and Make-up Assistant

Chicago Fire - Season 1,NBC - Chicago, Illinois
Hair Stylist

Giselle,- Chicago, Illinois

Hair Stylist

The Boss - Chicago, Illinois

Hair Stylist

Mob Wives Chicago - Chicago, Illinois

Hair Stylist and Make-up Artist

Mob Doctor - Chicago, Illinois

Hair Stylist

Lyric Opera - Chicago, Illinois

Hair Stylist and Make-up Artist

Adler School of Psychology - Chicago, Illinois
Hair Stylist and Make-Up Artist

Love Loss & What I Wore. Broadway in Chicago - Chicago, Illinois
Key Hair Stylist & Make-up Artist

Wishful Drinking -BANK OF AMERICA THEATRE (2011)
Key Hair Stylist and Make-up Artist

Public Enemies, Chicago, Illinois

Hair Stylist

The Lucky Three, Chicago, Illinois

Hair Stylist

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011-2012

2011

2008

2007



