NORAYNE G. SIMKINS

noraynesstudiosalon@gmail.com

2224 N Sedgwick St. Unit #1 Chicago, Illinois 60614

C: (773) 603-8322

Motion Pictures Studio Mechanics Local 476: Member since 2011

NORAYNE'S STUDIO SALON, Chicago, Illinois

2007 to Present

Owner/Master Stylist/Make-Up Artist

CHICAGO TV, MOVIE AND THEATRE HIGHLIGHTS:

Chicago Justice - Season 1, NBC - Chicago, IL Hair Stylist	2016
Chicago Med Season 1,2, NBC -Chicago, IL	2015-16
Hair Stylist	
Discovery Channel Commercial – Teen Drive PSA – Chicago, IL Make-Up Artist	2015
Chiraq - Chicago, IL	2015
Hair Stylist	2013
Love is a Four Letter Word - NBC Pilot -Chicago, IL	2015
Hair Stylist	_010
Broadway in Chicago - First Wives Club - Chicago, IL	2015
Hair Stylist	
Chicago Fire-Season 3,NBC-Chicago	2015
Hair Stylist and Make-Up Artist	
Sirens - Season 2, USA Network - Chicago, IL	2014
Hair Stylist	
Wal-Mart Print Shoot – Chicago, IL	2014
Hair Stylist	
Coca-Cola Commercial – Chicago, IL	2014
Hair Stylist	2014
US Bank Commercial - Chicago, IL	2014
Hair Stylist and Make-Up Artist GEMS – Chicago Teach Award Gala – Chicago, IL	2014
Hair Stylist and Make-Up Artist	2014
Chicago Fire – Season 2, NBC – Chicago, IL	2014
Hair Stylist	2014
Chicago PD, NBC - Chicago, IL	2013
Hair Stylist	2010
Crisis, NBC – Chicago, IL	2013-2014
Hair Stylist	
Sirens, USA Network – Chicago, IL	2013
Hair Stylist	
Betrayal, ABC – Chicago, IL	2013
Hair Stylist	
Mind Games, ABC – Chicago, IL	2013
Hair Stylist	2012
Divergent, DVG Productions LLC - Chicago, IL	2013
Hair Stylist Powht ABC Bilet, Chicago II	2015
Doubt, ABC Pilot - Chicago, IL Hair Stylist	2015
Big Fish, Oriental Theatre - Chicago, IL	2013
Hair Stylist and Make-up Artist	2013
Influence, 20 th Century Fox TV Pilot - <i>Chicago, IL</i>	2013
initiacites, 20 deficting tox 1 v 1 flot chicago, 12	2013

Hair Stylist Pfizer / Eliquis Conference, McCormick Place - Chicago, IL	2013
Hair Stylist and Make-up Artist	2013
Claire Boutique Spring 2013 POS Print Shoot - Chicago, IL	2012
Hair Stylist and Make-up Artist	
Shoot My Events - Chicago, Illinois	2012
Hair Stylist and Make-up Assistant	
Chicago Fire - Season 1,NBC - Chicago, Illinois	2012
Hair Stylist	
Giselle,-Chicago, Illinois	2012
Hair Stylist	2012
The Boss - Chicago, Illinois	2012
Hair Stylist Mah Wiyer Chinggo, Chinggo Illinoin	2012
Mob Wives Chicago - Chicago, Illinois Hair Stylist and Make-up Artist	2012
Mob Doctor - Chicago, Illinois	2012
Hair Stylist	2012
Lyric Opera - Chicago, Illinois	2012
Hair Stylist and Make-up Artist	
Adler School of Psychology - Chicago, Illinois	2012
Hair Stylist and Make-Up Artist	
Love Loss & What I Wore. Broadway in Chicago - Chicago, Illinois	2011-2012
Key Hair Stylist & Make-up Artist	
Wishful Drinking -BANK OF AMERICA THEATRE (2011)	2011
Key Hair Stylist and Make-up Artist	
Public Enemies, Chicago, Illinois	2008
Hair Stylist	
The Lucky Three, Chicago, Illinois	2007
Hair Stylist	